
2009 September 29th SERTP Meeting 
Attendee List 

 
 

Attendees:  
Name Company Email 
Angela Battle GTC angela.battle@gatrans.com 
Bernard Johnson GTC bernard.johnson@gatrans.com 
Bryan Hill Southern bkhill@southernco.com 
Burt Wallace BW&A burt_1@bellsouth.net 
Chuck Chakravarthi Southern krchakra@southernco.com 
Evan Estes LS Power eestes@LSPower.com 
Jeremy Bennett Southern jbennett@southernco.com 
Jerry Tang MEAG jtang@meagpower.org 
Keith Daniel GTC keith.daniel@gatrans.com 
Kyle Howells MEAG khowells@meagpower.org 
Philip Bedingfield GPSC philipb@psc-state.ga.us 
Rob Wiley GTC rob.wiley@gatrans.com 
Ryan Colley Southern prcolley@southernco.com 
Sarah Lane  Tenaska slane@tnsk.com 

 
Attendees: via Genesys Web/Voice Conference: 

Name Company Email 
Arthur Bishop AMEA art@amea.com 
Calvin Daniels ECG calwayne@aol.com 
David Majors MEAG dmajors@meagpower.org 
Deral Danis Constellation deral.danis@constellation.com 
Eddie Filat SPP  efilat@spp.org 
Jason Goar SMEPA jgoar@smepa.coop 
Jay Casper SPP  jcaspary@spp.org 
Morris Margolis FERC morris.margolis@ferc.gov 
Rick Cleckler APSC rick.cleckler@psc.alabama.gov 
Tina Lee KGEN tlee@kgenpower.com 
Tom Simpson 3M tsimpson@mmm.com 

 


